## **Trapper Creek Glen Homeowners Association, Inc.**

OR

nordic@gci.net

c/o John Quinley, Secretary P.O. Box 13452 Trapper Creek, Alaska 99688

## 2018 Annual Meeting Designation of Proxy

A member may designate any other person as a proxy to vote on his/her behalf at the meeting. Each lot constitutes one membership. Each membership requires a separate proxy. Be sure that your designated proxy will be attending the meeting and is willing to act as your proxy. For your convenience, each of the Board Members has indicated his/her willingness to act as a proxy at the 2018 meeting if you so wish. The Board will act as your proxy if the following line is left blank.

As a member of the Trapper Creek Glen Homeowners Association, I hereby appoint
(print the name of the person you are appointing as your proxy)
as my proxy with full power to vote on my behalf on all matters that may come before the membership at the 2018 Annual Meeting to be held at 2 p.m., March 18, Sheep Creek Lodge, Mile 89 Parks Highway, Willow, Alaska.
Full Name of Member:
Full Name of Member: (Printed First and Last Name)
Block: Lot: Trapper Creek Glen Subdivision, Trapper Creek, Alaska
Mailing Address:
Street, City, State, Zip
Phone Number:
Signature: Date:
If hand delivered to the 2018 Annual Meeting, the Proxy must be received no later than March 18, 2018, <u>before</u> the Call to Order. Otherwise, the Proxy must be received no later than March 13, 2018, by the following means:
Mail with original signature to:
Trapper Creek Glen Homeowners Association c/o John Quinley P.O. Box 13452 Trapper Creek, AK 99683

Scan the document with signature and attach to an email and send to: